
Trail Girl 1 Day Run

26 November 2016 

9km

Overall
TIME POS SURNAME NAME CATEGORY

0:41:32 1 Storm Annamari Open Female  

0:42:30 2 Loubser Juanita Vet Female   

0:43:41 3 Mcconnell Leanne Open Female

0:44:58 4 Majewski Caron Vet Female

0:45:17 5 Engelhardt Tessa Open Female

0:45:54 6 Oosthuyse Karen Open Female

0:46:15 7 Bannister Lizette Vet Female

0:46:19 8 De Lange Charn Vet Female

0:46:22 9 Bunn Tracy Vet Female

0:48:00 10 Smit Cindy Open Female

0:48:10 11 Parsraman Theresa Vet Female

0:48:17 12 Van Zyl Cathrie Open Female

0:48:20 13 Aubery Brigitte Vet Female

0:49:02 14 Du Toit Beatrie Open Female

0:49:05 15 Van Der Merwe Lize Open Female

0:49:22 16 Dave Vanessa Vet Female

0:49:54 17 Jacobs Lézil Open Female

0:50:01 18 Van Huyssteeb Marhette Open Female

0:50:16 19 Taljaard Linet Open Female

0:51:26 20 Roos Rhoné Open Female

0:53:01 21 Jordaan Livia Open Female

0:54:38 22 Sleigh Sharon Vet Female

0:55:06 23 Nieuwoudt Angelique Open Female

0:55:15 24 Erasmus Mariliee Open Female

0:56:03 25 Lourens Romy Open Female

0:56:09 26 Collins Sunnye Vet Female

0:56:23 27 Vorster Marie Grand Master Female

0:56:32 28 Hulley Julie Open Female

0:56:36 29 Wright Bonnie Vet Female

0:58:14 30 Brand Maria Vet Female

0:58:21 31 Williamson Melissa Open Female

0:58:25 32 Thomas Melissa Open Female

0:59:11 33 Moreno Macarena Open Female

0:59:44 34 Schoeman Rosa Vet Female

1:00:44 35 Van Rensburg Augusta Master Female  

1:00:45 36 Kluyts Megan Vet Female

1:00:46 37 Nel Wendy Open Female

1:01:32 38 Walters Cyrill Open Female

1:01:45 39 Wynne Robyn Vet Female

1:01:49 40 Miller Juanita Vet Female

1:03:50 41 De Jager Tania Open Female



1:04:20 42 Tait Marlize Master Female

1:04:53 43 Theron Annika Open Female

1:04:58 44 Meiring Jineke Open Female

1:06:21 45 Wellner Lara Open Female

1:06:42 46 Adams Coleen Open Female

1:07:18 47 Williams Alison Open Female

1:07:22 48 Travis Julia Open Female

1:07:26 49 Blake Tania Vet Female

1:07:28 50 Lynch Miché Open Female

1:07:31 51 Standley Haley Vet Female

1:07:35 52 Jardine Celeste Vet Female

1:13:21 53 Adriaanse Olivia Open Female

1:14:25 54 Audagnotti Alexandrnya Open Female

1:23:12 55 Wyman Bronwyn Open Female

1:23:19 56 Van Deventer Antjie Vet Female

1:25:14 57 Jacobs Madelie Open Female

1:25:18 58 Nel Anzabeth Open Female

1:25:20 59 Beukes Karin Vet Female

1:28:38 60 Brighton Ilien Master Female

1:28:41 61 Beukes Hectorine Vet Female

Open
TIME POS SURNAME NAME

0:41:32 1 Storm Annamari

0:43:41 2 McConnell Leanne

0:45:17 3 Engelhardt Tessa

0:45:54 4 Oosthuyse Karen

0:48:00 5 Smit Cindy

0:48:17 6 van Zyl Cathrie

0:49:02 7 Du Toit Beatrie

0:49:05 8 Van der Merwe Lize

0:49:54 9 Jacobs Lézil

0:50:01 10 Van Huyssteeb Marhette

0:50:16 11 Taljaard Linet

0:51:26 12 Roos Rhoné

0:53:01 13 Jordaan Livia

0:55:06 14 Nieuwoudt Angelique

0:55:15 15 ERASMUS MARILIEE

0:56:03 16 Lourens Romy

0:56:32 17 Hulley Julie

0:58:21 18 Williamson melissa

0:58:25 19 Thomas Melissa

0:59:11 20 Moreno Macarena

1:00:46 21 Nel Wendy

1:01:32 22 Walters Cyrill

1:03:50 23 de Jager Tania

1:04:53 24 Theron Annika

1:04:58 25 Meiring Jineke

1:06:21 26 Wellner Lara



1:06:42 27 Adams Coleen

1:07:18 28 Williams Alison

1:07:22 29 Travis Julia

1:07:28 30 Lynch Miché

1:13:21 31 Adriaanse Olivia

1:14:25 32 Audagnotti Alexandrnya

1:23:12 33 Wyman Bronwyn

1:25:14 34 Jacobs Madelie

1:25:18 35 Nel Anzabeth

Vet
TIME POS SURNAME NAME

0:42:30 1 Loubser Juanita

0:44:58 2 Majewski Caron

0:46:15 3 Bannister Lizette

0:46:19 4 de Lange Charn

0:46:22 5 Bunn Tracy

0:48:10 6 Parsraman Theresa

0:48:20 7 Aubery brigitte

0:49:22 8 Dave Vanessa

0:54:38 9 Sleigh Sharon

0:56:09 10 Collins Sunnye

0:56:36 11 Wright Bonnie

0:58:14 12 Brand Maria

0:59:44 13 Schoeman Rosa

1:00:45 14 KLUYTS MEGAN

1:01:45 15 Wynne Robyn

1:01:49 16 Miller Juanita

1:07:26 17 Blake Tania

1:07:31 18 Standley Haley

1:07:35 19 Jardine Celeste

1:23:19 20 Van Deventer Antjie

1:25:20 21 Beukes Karin

1:28:41 22 beukes hectorine

Master
TIME POS SURNAME NAME

1:00:44 1 Van Rensburg Augusta

1:04:20 2 Tait Marlize

1:28:38 3 BRIGHTON ILIEN

Grand Master
TIME POS SURNAME NAME

0:56:23 1 Vorster Marie


